Nacm Survey - March 2013

SurveyMonkey

In the wake of Visa and MasterCard allowing merchants to pass down their credit card
processing fees, has your company taken steps to begin surcharging customers that pay

by credit card?

Yes
No
I’m not sure.

We do not accept credit cards for
payment.
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Response
Percent

10.3%

72.8%

5.0%

11.9%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

58

410

28

67

563



