

In the wake of Visa and MasterCard allowing merchants to pass down their credit card processing fees, has your company taken steps to begin surcharging customers that pay by credit card?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	10.3%	58
No	72.8%	410
I'm not sure.	5.0%	28
We do not accept credit cards for payment.	11.9%	67
	answered question	563
	skipped question	0